B02456 15 E00 01�20.02.2025 1
DATA SHEET
HLCB2…
Load cells
SPECIAL FEATURES
� Hermetically encapsulated (IP68, IP69K)
� Maximum capacities: 110 kg to 10 t
� Rust‐resistant materials

B Y
X
e
L
Maximum permissible lateral displacement
(under maximum capacity):
HLCB/1.76T/ZEL:4,5 mm
HLCB/4.4T/ZEL: 8 mm
HLCB/10T/ZEL: 9.5 mm
(not for 110 kg)
Type Max. capacity B �C-0.1 L R �T X Y Z a e
HLCB/1.76T/ZEL
HLCB/1.76T/ZELR
220 kg ... 1.76 t 58.8 20 118 100 9 120 60 10 92 80
HLCB/4.4T/ZEL 2.2 t 71.2 30 152.4 125 11 150 100 10 113 100
HLCB/4.4T/ZEL 4.4 t 71.2 30 152.4 125 11 150 100 10 116 100
HLCB/10T/ZEL 10 t 85 50.8 214.9 175 13 200 100 12 167 150
B02456 15 E00 01�20.02.2025 5
ACCESSORIES FOR HLC B ... (TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY; DIMENSIONS IN MM)
HLCB/ZDP/1.76 T Easy top - Rubber-metal bearing for HLC B / 220 kg ... 1.76 t
(Load application: stainless steel, welding plate: galvanized)
19 across flats
7
9
 -
 8
5
.8
H
e
ig
h
t
a
d
ju
st
m
e
n
t
�
HLCB/ZDP/4.4 T Easy top - Rubber-metal bearing for HLC B / 2.2 t + 4.4 t
(load application, stainless steel, welding plate: galvanized)
Welding plate
(schematic top view)
* Installation

Load application via:
• HLCB/...t/ZEL
• HLCB/ZDP/...t
Tightening torque MA:
see table
HLC/ZPU/...T
A
N
P
B02456 15 E00 01�20.02.2025 6
Type Maximum
capacity
Breaking
load
A B C D E F G N P MA
HLC/ZPU/1.76 T 110 kg ... 1.76 t 3.52 t 60.5 168 100 70 16 136 13.5 20 10 130 Nm
HLC/ZPU/2.2 T 2.2 t 4.4 t 81.5 212 120 84 18 175 14 25 20 400 Nm
HLC/ZPU/4.4 T 4.4 t 8.8  t 88 212 120 84 18 175 14 25 20 400 Nm
B02456 15 E00 01�20.02.2025 7
PRODUCT NUMBERS
HLCB2
3 m (9.84 ft) cable length 6 m (19.69 ft) cable
length
TPE (cover sheet) cable sheath TPE (cover sheet)
cable sheath
Maximum capacity Accuracy class Without explosion
protection
ATEX+IECEx+FM Zone 1/21 Without explosion
protection
110 kg C3 1-HLCB2C3/110KG-1
220 kg D1
C3
C4
C6

1-HLCB2C6/550KG
1-HLCB2C3/550KG3
1.1 t D1
C3
C4
C6
1-HLCB2D1/1.1T-1
1-HLCB2C3/1.1T-1
1-HLCB2C4/1.1T
1-HLCB2C6/1.1T
1-HLCB2C3/1.1T3
1.76 t D1
C3
1-HLCB2D1/1.76T-1
1-HLCB2C3/1.76T-1
2.2 t C3 1-HLCB2C3/2.2T
4.4 t C3 1-HLCB2C3/4.4T
10 t C3 1-HLCB2C3/10T
Additional variants (cable lengths, explosion protection options, cable types) can be configured (see table of or­
dering options below).
B02456 15 E00 01�20.02.2025 8
OPTIONS